## **5K RUN/WALK REGISTRATION FORM**

## Starting time 8am Run starts and finishes at THE JEFFERSON COUNTY FAMILY YMCA

1303 YMCA Drive Festus, Mo 63028

Non-Competitive AGE 0-12 **Free** (with no Shirt)

Competitive Age Groups **\$25** (Includes Shirt)

0-12 13-15 15-20 21-30 31-40 41-50 51-60 61+

Results posted on the Jefferson County Family YMCA Facebook page.

YMCA Facility open, but no child watch available.

Register for race online at www.gwrymca.org/jeffersoncounty or at the Defferson County YMCA service center.  Name	Registration Fee	: <b>\$25</b> (early bird fee	\$20 if registered	by November 10)	
City	•	,	5.5	oncounty or at the	
City	Name				
Phone Shirt Size  E-mail  Birthdate Age Gender  WAIVER OF LIABILITY *MANDATORY*: In consideration of this entry, I the undersigned, intending to be legally ocund hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against, THE JEFFERSON COUNTY FAMILY YMCA, THE CITY OF FESTUS AND THEIR REPRESENTATIVES, SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS FOR ANY AND ALL INJURIES SUFFERED BY ME IN SAID EVENT. I grant the Gateway Region YMCA, its agents and the news media the right to photograph me and/or my family including children and to use the photographs for news, publicity and marketing purposes.					
Birthdate					
MAIVER OF LIABILITY *MANDATORY*: In consideration of this entry, I the undersigned, intending to be legally bound hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against, THE JEFFERSON COUNTY FAMILY YMCA, THE CITY OF FESTUS AND THEIR REPRESENTATIVES, SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS FOR ANY AND ALL INJURIES SUFFERED BY ME IN SAID EVENT. I grant the Gateway Region YMCA, its agents and the news media the right to photograph me and/or my family including children and to use the photographs for news, publicity and marketing purposes.	Phone		Shirt Size		
MAIVER OF LIABILITY *MANDATORY*: In consideration of this entry, I the undersigned, intending to be legally bound hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against, THE JEFFERSON COUNTY FAMILY YMCA, THE CITY OF FESTUS AND THEIR REPRESENTATIVES, SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS FOR ANY AND ALL INJURIES SUFFERED BY ME IN SAID EVENT. I grant the Gateway Region YMCA, its agents and the news media the right to photograph me and/or my family including children and to use the photographs for news, publicity and marketing purposes.	E-mail				
bound hereby for myself, my heirs, executors, and administrators, waive and release any and all rights and claims for damages I may have against, THE JEFFERSON COUNTY FAMILY YMCA, THE CITY OF FESTUS AND THEIR REPRE SENTATIVES, SUCCESSORS AND ASSIGNS FOR ANY AND ALL INJURIES SUFFERED BY ME IN SAID EVENT. I grant the Gateway Region YMCA, its agents and the news media the right to photograph me and/or my family including children and to use the photographs for news, publicity and marketing purposes.					
SignatureDate	oound hereby for myself, my for damages I may have aga SENTATIVES, SUCCESSORS the Gateway Region YMCA, i	heirs, executors, and admir linst, THE JEFFERSON COUNTAINED AND ASSIGNS FOR ANY AND ts agents and the news medital	nistrators, waive and rele TY FAMILY YMCA, THE CI O ALL INJURIES SUFFERE ia the right to photograp	ease any and all rights and claims ITY OF FESTUS AND THEIR REPRE ED BY ME IN SAID EVENT. I grant h me and/or my family including	
	Signature		D	oate	

CC

Voucher

For office use: Method of payment: Cash\_\_\_\_Check\_